

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6009/2009

AVTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

- C.A. No. 6010/2009
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 6011/2009
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 6012/2009
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 6013/2009
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 7294/2012
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 7563/2012
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 9211/2012
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 15890/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr.Sonit,
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.10.28

Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

16:54:17 IST
Reason:

.....2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of

case within a period of 45 days. He shall provide a copy thereof to the Ld.counsel for the respondents and the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 09.01.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB